
Position Name Year (2020) SSC Email

EXECUTIVE
President Victoria Barroso 4 president@westernssc.ca
VP Academic Rishika Geda 3 academic@westernssc.ca
VP Events & Charity Sean Huggins 5 studentevents@westernssc.ca
VP Communications Jermiah Joseph 4 communications@westernssc.ca
VP Finance Devanshi Shukla 4 finance@westernssc.ca

GOVERNANCE
Speaker Kennedy Barkhouse 3 speaker@westernssc.ca
Internal Affairs Shanika Mahakul 3 internalaffairs@westernssc.ca
Secretary Muhammad Faran Khalid 3 secretary@westernssc.ca

DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVES
Anatomy and Cell Biology Representative Alisha Moosajee 5
Applied Math Representative Sebastian

Biochemistry Representative Yuxuan Max Jiang 3 biochemistry@westernssc.ca
Biology Representative Shanee Moran 2
Biology Representative Bethany Adair
Biology Representative Angheliki Evdoxiadis 6 biology@westernssc.ca
Chemistry Representative Rupee Kalirai 4 upperyearchemistry@westernssc.ca

Computer Science Representative Ethan Biswurm 2 computerscience@westernssc.ca
Earth Science Representative Keelan Kells 3 earthscience@westernssc.ca
Environmental Science Representative Lauren Goldrick 2 environmentalscience@westernssc.ca
Epidemiology and Biostatistics Representative Junayd Hussain 3 epidemiologybiostats@westernssc.ca
Interdisciplinary Medical Sciences (IMS) Representative Ahsas Nagee 3
Interdisciplinary Medical Sciences (IMS) Representative Kelvin (Hyunjun) Kim 4
Math Representative Laura Berardi 4
Medical Biophysics Representative Kyle VanBeek 3
Microbiology and Immunology Representative Rudra Pandya 3

Neuroscience Representative Georgia Nelson neuroscience@westernssc.ca
Pathology Representative Kyra Keer 5

Physics and Astronomy Representative Bryce Kilbourne 4 physics@westernssc.ca
Physiology and Pharmacology Representative Ethan Urban 4 physpharm@westernssc.ca
Second Year Basic Medical Sciences Representative Triven Kannan 2
Second Year Basic Medical Sciences Representative Caroline Rodrigues 2

Statistical and Actuarial Sciences Representative Adam Nowacki 2 actuarialscience@westernssc.ca
Western Integrated Science Representative Meghan Scott 2 integratedscience@westernssc.ca
First Year Representative Shayli Ababazadeh 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca
First Year Representative Maxwell Blair 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca
First Year Representative Katie Brown 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca
First Year Representative Dhruv Desai 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca
First Year Representative Asil El Galad 1 firstyear@westernssc.ca

ADVOCACY
Schulich Senator Mark Garabedian 3 medsenator@westernssc.ca
Science Senator Sharon Birdi 3 senator@westernssc.ca
Science Senator Vakkachen Joe 2 senator@westernssc.ca
USC Councillor Femi Adewusi 3 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca
USC Councillor Hassan Ali usccouncillors@westernssc.ca
USC Councillor Bahar Entezari usccouncillors@westernssc.ca
USC Councillor Jacky Lee 2 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca
USC Councillor Artika Pahargarh 2 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca
USC Councillor Matthew Yee 3 usccouncillors@westernssc.ca

COMMISSIONERS
Research & Policy Commissioner Maham Rehman 3 research@westernssc.ca
Orientation Commissioner Erin Seto oweek@westernssc.ca
Advocacy Commissioner Teodora Marginean advocacy@westernssc.ca
Student Support Commissioner Maya Sheth 3

Events Commissioner Viji Sugumar 3 eventsatlarge@westernssc.ca
Events Commissioner Vishva Shah 3 eventsatlarge@westernssc.ca
Charity Commissioner Anjola Toyon 4 charity@westernssc.ca
Charity Commissioner Erin Morris 3 charity@westernssc.ca
Communications-at-Large Lahari Basu 3 communicationsatlarge@westernssc.ca
Internet Commissioner Finn Ferguson 2 internet@westernssc.ca
Editor-and-Chief of the Current Caelan Mestinsek 3 thecurrent@westernssc.ca
Director of Videography TJ Ayoub 3 photography@westernssc.ca

Director of Photography Mingwei Huang 3 photography@westernssc.ca
Student Services Commissioner Evelyn Zheng 2 services@westernssc.ca


